


CAT 210103
CAT 253101
CAT 253102
CAT 293w 101
CAT 393w 101
CAT 436101
CH 101170
CH 101L 170
CIS 125101
CIS 125102
CIS 125103
CIS 125104
CIS 125170
CIS 148101
CIS 236101
CIS 236180
CJ 250101
CJ 306102
CJ 336101
CJ 430101
CJ 434101
CJ 440w 101
CJ 441101
CJ 450101
CJ 491103
CJ 491105
CJ 491109
CJ 491112
CJ 491117
CJ 491118
CJ 493101
CJ 494101
CJ 495104
CNH 342101
CNH 342102
CNH 342103
CNH 342104

27825
27827
27828
26368
27834
27835
25478
25479
20922
24752
20934
22794
20935
27724
22746
22744
23601
27697
24940
24536
23483
23484
25335
23486
24417
27373
27804
27705
27707
27878
24524
27797
26275
24626
24627
24628
24629

Theatre Appr eciation

Creative Media Production
Creative Media Production
Writing for the Stage & Screen
Short Screenplay Writing
History of Theatre

Introductory Chemistry
Introductory Chemistry Lab
Business Softwar e Applications
Business Softwar e Applications
Business Softwar e Applications
Business Softwar e Applications
Business Softwar e Applications
Infor mation Analysis

Info Systems in Or ganizations
Info Systems in Or ganizations
Introto Criminal Justice
Juvenile Delingquency
Community-Based Corrections
Crimina Bvidence

Criminal Procedure

Resear ch Methods in CJ
Resear ch Practicumin CJ

CJ, Public Pdicy and Admin
SpecPalicing/Emer gResponse
Suicide/Prevent/Padlicing
Medicolegal Death

Biasocial Criminology

Introto Gangs

Financial Crime Investigations
Studies in Family Justice

Inter nshipin Family Justice
Internshipin Criminal Justice
Nutrition

Nutrition

Nutrition

Nutrition

Craosignani,.M...
Crosignani,.M...
STAFF.....eeee
STAFF...........

(O T 1S [
(@0 T TS 1SN N

Stone, B..........
Sheffield, M.......
Stone, B......coome-.n






ENT 470w 102 27608 Entertainment Industry Law

ES 131104 23704 Ear th Science/Physical Geology

ES 131106 23705 Earth Science/Physical Geology

ES 131107 27100 Earth Science/Physical Geology

ES 1311F 23712 Ear th Science/Phys Geology Lab

ES 1311G 23709 Ear th Science/Phys Geology Lab

ES 146101 26327 Sustainable Earth

ES 146102 27403 Sustainable Earth

ES 146 11W 27754 Sustainable Earth

ES 146 1A 26329 Sustainable Earth Lab

ES 146 1B 27405 Sustainable Earth

ES 304101 27708 Waste

ES 481102 27160 Topicsin Earth Science

EXIT 000101 26402 Exit Examination MCKEE, L ... cemaemmemsemaemmeem s saes s sesssssssssessssssssssssssasssssnens
EXIT 000 SO 22200 Soaciology Exit Examination Williams-Jack SO0, ......ccccrveeerrererrererreneseressnsssesssessssesnees
FASH 341W 101 25996 Textiles and Materials 1Yo S

FASH 341w 102 27615 B e —————————————————






MG 331181 26318 Leadership& Org Behavior

MG 362101 20117 Human Resour ces Management

MG 362181 26319 Human Resour ces Management

MG 382w 101 20138 Business Communication

MG 382w 180 26758 Business Communication

MG 391101 20121 Entr epr eneur ship

MG 391181 26804 Entr epr eneur ship

MG 395101 23986 Supply Chain & Oper ations MG

MG 395181 26760 Supply Chain & Oper ations MG

MG 422101 27809 HR Analytics and Repor ting White, C.........
MG 440180 26803 Applied Decision Making Crisp, C..........
MG 445101 27202 Micr osoft Project

MG 462101 21274 Talent MG and Total Rewar ds

MG 485101 21275 Pr oject Management

MG 485 180 26759 Pr oject Management

MG 491101 20144 Inter national Business

MG 491180 27113 Inter national Business

MG 498101 20151 Strategic Management

MG 498181 27620 Strategic Management

MK 360 101 21264 Principles of Marketing

MK 360 102 27651 Principles of Marketing

MK 360 181 26341 Principles of Marketing

MK 363101 20179 Integr ated Mark eting Com

MK 476101 20185 Consumer and Mark et Behavior

MK 492101 20191 Retail & E-Commer ce

MS 361101 25778 Combat Studies in US Military

MU 222101 23067 Music Appr eciation

MU 222102 25556 Music Appreciation

MU 233101 25903 Musicin World Cultures

NU 302R 101 20960 Online Community Nursing

NU 303R 101 20966 Foundations of EBP in Nursing
NU 411R 101 20977 Online Leader shipin Nursing Mitchell, B.....
NU 416R 101 20981 Quality/Safety in Prof Nursing Nelson, M.......
NU 447R 101 27525 Adult Health Nursing 1l Accel Atkins, J........
NU 449R 101 27508 Mater nity Nur sing Accel

NU 451R 101 27874 Leader shipin Nursing Accel

NU 502 101 24919 Pdlicy, Issues, Theory

NU 502 102 24920 Padlicy, Issues, Theory

NU 508 101 24921 Advanced Health Assessment
NU 508 102 24922 Advanced Health Assessment Davenport, N
NU 509 101 25456 Diver sity,Ethics,& Healthcare Winston, R
NU 509 102 25457 Diversity,Ethics, & Healthcare Winston, R
NU 605 101 25458 CurriculumDev/Cadllegiate Nurs Bergeron, M...
NU 606 101 25460 Evaluation/Callegiate NU

NU 607 101 24278 Adv Clinical Pathophysiology

NU 607 102 24279 Adv Clinical Pathophysiology

NU 608 101 25462 Business Concepts for Nur ses

NU 614101 24633 Advanced Nur sing Phar macol ogy

NU 614102 24634 Advanced Nur sing Phar macol ogy

NU 615101 24631 Bvidence Based Practice

NU 615 102 24632 Bvidence Based Practice

NU 616 102 26174 Teaching Health Care

NU 617101 25464 L eader ship and Management

NU 618101 25465 Quality Improvement in NU

NU 641101 25947 FNP 1

NU 641102 25948 FNP 1

NU 642101 25949 FNP I

NU 642102 25950 FNP I

NU 643101 26167 FNP 111

NU 643102 26168 FNP 11

NU 644 101 26175 FNP IV

NU 644 102 26176 FNP IV

NU 651 101 27418 PMHNP |

NU 652 101 27451 PMHNP I

NU 653101 27693 PMHNP I11

NU 654 101 27692 PMHNP IV

NU 680 101 25471 Teaching Practicum|
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SRM 405101
SW 230101
SW 403102
SW 425101
UNA 105101
UNA 105102
UNA 105103
UNA 105198

27745
20459
20478
24495
27204
27649
27657
23329
27212

Gener ating Revenue in Sport
Intr oduction to Social Work
Ger ontology

Child Welfare Practices & Pal
Strategies for College Success
Strategies for College Success
Strategies for College Success
Strategies for College Success

Crisler
Kelley,

K




